

PROJECT: SUNRISE ROAD INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS

CITY: ROUND ROCK
COUNTY: WILLIAMSON



ENGINEER'S BID TAB COMPARISON

				OPCC		ATS		
ITEM CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE ON BID FORM	COST ON BID FORM	COST CHECK
0104 6015	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALKS)	SY	15	\$ 12.44	\$ 186.61	\$ 252.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 3,780.00
0104 6032	REMOVING CONC (WHEELCHAIR RAMP)	SY	7	\$ 37.31	\$ 261.18	\$ 252.00	\$ 1,764.00	\$ 1,764.00
0160 6003	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4")	SY	10	\$ 0.91	\$ 9.08	\$ 36.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 360.00
0162 6002	BLOCK SODDING	SY	10	\$ 4.89	\$ 48.86	\$ 78.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 780.00
0416 6031	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (30 IN)	LF	11	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00
0416 6032	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (36 IN)	LF	15	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00
0500 6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 32,574.94	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00
0502 6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	3	\$ 8,418.14	\$ 25,254.43	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
0531 6003	CONC SIDEWALKS (6")	SY	18	\$ 325.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00
0531 6005	CURB RAMPS (TY 2)	EA	1	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00
0531 6010	CURB RAMPS (TY 7)	EA	3	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 11,100.00
0618 6046	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 80) (2")	LF	435	\$ 40.00	\$ 17,400.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 10,005.00	\$ 10,005.00
0618 6047	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 80) (2") (BORE)	LF	160	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 12,800.00
0618 6053	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 80) (3")	LF	110	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00
0618 6054	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 80) (3") (BORE)	LF	480	\$ 66.60	\$ 31,968.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 40,800.00	\$ 40,800.00
0618 6058	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 80) (4")	LF	10	\$ 19.90	\$ 199.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
0620 6007	ELEC CONDR (NO.8) BARE	LF	1,170	\$ 2.20	\$ 2,574.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 2,340.00
0620 6008	ELEC CONDR (NO.8) INSULATED	LF	580	\$ 2.20	\$ 1,276.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 1,740.00
0620 6009	ELEC CONDR (NO.6) BARE	LF	15	\$ 3.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
0620 6010	ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED	LF	30	\$ 4.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
0624 6002	GROUND BOX TY A (122311)W/APRON	EA	1	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
0624 6010	GROUND BOX TY D (162922)W/APRON	EA	5	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
0628 6213	ELC SRV TY D 120/240 100(NS)AL(E)PS(U)	EA	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00
0644 6068	RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP&AM TY 10BWG	EA	1	\$ 464.84	\$ 464.84	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
0666 6036	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	143	\$ 4.00	\$ 572.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 429.00	\$ 429.00
0666 6042	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)12"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	224	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,344.00	\$ 1,344.00
0666 6048	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	94	\$ 8.00	\$ 752.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,222.00	\$ 1,222.00
0666 6054	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(ARROW)(100MIL)	EA	4	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
0666 6078	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(WORD)(100MIL)	EA	3	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 945.00	\$ 945.00
0666 6126	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)4"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	850	\$ 0.96	\$ 816.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 1,275.00
0666 6141	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)12"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	140	\$ 2.89	\$ 404.60	\$ 7.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 980.00
0666 6224	PAVEMENT SEALER 4"	LF	850	\$ 0.17	\$ 144.50	\$ 0.40	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00
0666 6226	PAVEMENT SEALER 8"	LF	143	\$ 4.00	\$ 572.00	\$ 0.70	\$ 100.10	\$ 100.10
0666 6228	PAVEMENT SEALER 12"	LF	365	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 0.95	\$ 346.75	\$ 346.75
0666 6230	PAVEMENT SEALER 24"	LF	94	\$ 8.00	\$ 752.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 112.80	\$ 112.80
0666 6231	PAVEMENT SEALER (ARROW)	EA	2	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 112.00
0666 6232	PAVEMENT SEALER (WORD)	EA	1	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 69.00
0672 6007	REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C	EA	7	\$ 3.54	\$ 24.75	\$ 13.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 91.00
0672 6009	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	EA	44	\$ 3.10	\$ 136.45	\$ 13.00	\$ 572.00	\$ 572.00
0677 6001	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4")	LF	225	\$ 4.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
0677 6008	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (ARROW)	EA	2	\$ 175.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 630.00
0678 6001	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (4")	LF	850	\$ 0.13	\$ 110.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 8.50	\$ 8.50
0678 6004	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (8")	LF	143	\$ 0.25	\$ 35.75	\$ 0.05	\$ 7.15	\$ 7.15
0678 6006	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (12")	LF	365	\$ 0.63	\$ 229.95	\$ 0.10	\$ 36.50	\$ 36.50
0678 6008	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24")	LF	94	\$ 1.41	\$ 132.54	\$ 0.20	\$ 18.80	\$ 18.80
0678 6009	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (ARROW)	EA	2	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 26.00
0678 6016	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (WORD)	EA	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 13.00
0680 6002	INSTALL HWY TRF SIG (ISOLATED)	EA	1	\$ 23,643.15	\$ 23,643.15	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00
0682 6001	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(GRN)	EA	7	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 1,925.00
0682 6002	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(GRN ARW)	EA	2	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00
0682 6003	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(YEL)	EA	7	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 1,925.00
0682 6004	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(YEL ARW)	EA	3	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 825.00
0682 6005	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(RED)	EA	7	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 1,925.00
0682 6006	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(RED ARW)	EA	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00
0682 6018	PED SIG SEC (LED)(COUNTDOWN)	EA	4	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00
0682 6023	BACK PLATE (12")(3 SEC)	EA	6	\$ 82.80	\$ 496.80	\$ 125.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
0682 6024	BACK PLATE (12")(4 SEC)	EA	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 130.00
0682 6025	BACK PLATE (12")(5 SEC)	EA	1	\$ 105.16	\$ 105.16	\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00
0684 6008	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(12 AWG)(3 CONDR)	LF	300	\$ 2.16	\$ 647.76	\$ 1.60	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00
0684 6030	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(4 CONDR)	LF	316	\$ 2.18	\$ 689.47	\$ 1.80	\$ 568.80	\$ 568.80
0684 6033	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(7 CONDR)	LF	534	\$ 2.39	\$ 1,276.26	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,068.00	\$ 1,068.00
0684 6046	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(20 CONDR)	LF	445	\$ 5.23	\$ 2,329.17	\$ 3.10	\$ 1,379.50	\$ 1,379.50
0684 6079	TRF SIG CBL (TY C)(12 AWG)(2 CONDR)	LF	470	\$ 2.01	\$ 944.70	\$ 2.00	\$ 940.00	\$ 940.00
0686 6028	INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)1 ARM(24")LUM&ILSN	EA	1	\$ 6,569.14	\$ 6,569.14	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
0686 6168	IN TRF SG PL AM(S)2ARM(44-36")LUM&ILSN	EA	1	\$ 12,425.00	\$ 12,425.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
0687 6001	PED POLE ASSEMBLY	EA	4	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 23,200.00	\$ 23,200.00
0688 6001	PED DETECT PUSH BUTTON (APS)	EA	4	\$ 867.09	\$ 3,468.37	\$ 960.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 3,840.00
0688 6003	PED DETECTOR CONTROLLER UNIT	EA	1	\$ 3,368.48	\$ 3,368.48	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00
6002 6001	VIVDS PROCESSOR SYSTEM	EA	1	\$ 7,647.13	\$ 7,647.13	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
6002 6002	VIVDS CAMERA ASSEMBLY	EA	3	\$ 1,757.91	\$ 5,273.73	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00
6002 6003	VIVDS SET-UP SYSTEM	EA	1	\$ 695.56	\$ 695.56	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
6002 6004	VIVDS CENTRAL CONTROL	EA	1	\$ 2,725.00	\$ 2,725.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00
6002 6005	VIVDS COMMUNICATION CABLE (COAXIAL)	LF	578	\$ 3.68	\$ 2,127.44	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,468.00	\$ 3,468.00
6089 6001	ETHERNET CABLE AND CONNECTORS	LF	100	\$ 4.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
6090 6002	ILSN (LED) (8 D)	EA	2	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00
	OPTICOM DETECTOR - GTT MODEL 722	EA	2	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00
	OPTICOM PHASE SELECTOR - GTT MODEL 764	EA	1	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
	OPTICOM CARD RACK - GTT MODEL 760	EA	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
	OPTICOM CABLE - GTT MODEL 138	LF	493	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,972.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,465.00	\$ 2,465.00
	5.8 GHZ WIRELESS ETHERNET RADIO	EA	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00
	HARDENED ETHERNET SWITCH	EA	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
	PTZ CAMERA	EA	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
					\$ 358,324.31		\$ 306,461.90	\$ 306,461.90
				TOTAL	\$358,324.31		\$306,461.90	\$306,461.90